2 01 2013-06-14 09:09 rroughe Согра ations δn o orporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H130001083703))) 8 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I2001000062 Phone (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323) 962-3889 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futu annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN HASHTAG P & A HOLDINGS, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 05 Page Count \$55.00 Estimated Charge RECEIVED 13 MAY 14 PH B ctronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

K. SALY EXAMINER

MAY 1 5 2013

P-0- 3 015		2013-05-14 09.09:30 PDT	13234467473 From: Tony Burroughe
		1 4	
	, <i>w</i>		. ¹⁵
• ·			¥
·		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co	lection		
	rporadous		
NUR RECT. HASHT	AG P & A HOLDINGS,	не	
BUBARC II		nited Ligbility Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	buitted for filing.	
Please rourn all correst	condence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	lmeida Vasquez		
		(Name of Person)	
	Legalzoom.com, Inc		
,		(Firm/Company)	
	100 W. Broadway S		
		(Address)	
	Glandala, CA 0121/	^	
	Glendale, CA 91210	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	asli:	
TO THE MOL MICHINGHOU	concerning mus memory hiddet		
Imelda Vasquez		at (323) 962-8600 ex	7050
	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime 1	
			-
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	530.00 Filing Fee &	▼ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		(udditional obpy is enclosed)	(addhional copy is enclosed)
54.44			A DED MARCON
	LING ADDRESS: tration Section	STREET/COURIES Registration Section	AUVRA39;
Divis	ion of Corporations	Division of Corporati	ons.
	Báx 6327	Clifton Building	
Talla	hassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	
		(diminuqce, P1, 3230)	•
			•

тο

age 4 of Q	2013-05-14 09:09:30 PDT	13234467473 From: Tony Burro
	т. с	· ILED
		13 MAY IL AND
•		13 MAY 14 AM 10: 13
		SECHE LARY OF CTUR
		ALLAHASSEE STATE
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	ТО	
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	7
	OF	
	OF	
HASHTAG P & A	HOLDINGS, LLC	
(Name of)	the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on (A Finited Limited Liability Company)	our records.)
	(A Finitia Gampary)	
The Articles of Organization for this	Limited Liability Company were filed on 04/17/2	2013 and assigned
Florida document number L13000	N90243	
This amendment is submitted to ame	end the following:	
	Ū	
A. If amending name, enter the ne	ew name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable	and end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
"LL.C."	•••	•
B If exampling the angletower	egent and/or registered office address on our	controls union the name of the sem
	RECTA STORAL LERGERCIED ATTEM STORAGE AND AAL	LACOLORY GUILDE THE THE THE DEAL
	wintered office address here:	
resistered agent and/or the new re	sintered office address here:	

Name of N	ew Registe	red Agent
-----------	------------	-----------

New Registered Office Address:

(Enter Florida street address)

____ Horida _

(Zip Code)

New Registered Accest's Signatures if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(City)

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

if amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, same, and address of each Manager or Managina Member being solded or removed from our records:

. .

MGR = Manager

_ _ _ _

Pede 5 67

To:

.....

MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Anthony Pallevato	8200 NW 163rd St. Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Add Remove
MGRM	Anthony Ditizio	8200 NW 163rd St. Miemi Lakes, FL 33018	Z Add B Remove
			Adu Remove
			Add Remove
		······································	
		۰ 	Add Romove

D. If smending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Anuch additional sheets, if necessory, (

<u></u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································
Dated MAY	18.2013
	Signature of a member or suborized refresentative of a member
	Giuseppe Allevato

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25,00